:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8628595

Mar 13, 2024 - 22:01 (UTC)

In epoch 269,643 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 46624 - 0.062533171 ETH®
249 .07 USD

2 46625 - 0.018642383 ETH®
74.25 USD

3 46626 - 0.062527325 ETH®
249.05 USD

4 46627 - 0.018586797 ETH®
74.03 USD

S 46628 - 0.018595591 ETH®
74.06 USD

6 46629 - 0.018575978 ETH&®
73.99 USD

7 46630 - 0.018601674 ETH®
74.09 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8628595
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/269643
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46624
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46625
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46626
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46627
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46628
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46629
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46630

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

46631

46632

46636

46637

46638

46673

46674

Validator Id

337773

Amount

0.067745025
269.83 USD

0.018649538
74.28 USD

0.018635126
74.22 USD

0.018562593
73.93 USD

0.018616335
74.15 USD

0.018626638
74.19 USD

0.018449115
73.48 USD

0.018597456
74.07 USD

0.062932310
250.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.043661514

173.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46631
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46632
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46635
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46636
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46637
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46638
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46670
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46673
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/46674
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/337773

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



