

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8628595</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 13, 2024 · 22:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>269,643</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>46624</u>	- 0.062533171 ETH ② 249.07 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>46625</u>	- 0.018642383 ETH ⊘ 74.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>46626</u>	- 0.062527325 ETH ⊘ 249.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>46627</u>	- 0.018586797 ETH ② 74.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>46628</u>	- 0.018595591 ETH ② 74.06 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>46629</u>	- 0.018575978 ETH 🐼 73.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>46630</u>	- 0.018601674 ETH 🐼 74.09 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>46631</u>	- 0.067745025 ETH ⊘ 269.83 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>46632</u>	- 0.018649538 ETH ⊘ 74.28 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>46635</u>	- 0.018635126 ETH ⊘ 74.22 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>46636</u>	- 0.018562593 ETH ⊘ 73.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>46637</u>	- 0.018616335 ETH ⊘ 74.15 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>46638</u>	- 0.018626638 ETH 🐼 74.19 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>46670</u>	- 0.018449115 ETH ⊘ 73.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>46673</u>	- 0.018597456 ETH ③ 74.07 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>46674</u>	- 0.062932310 ETH ⊘ 250.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	337773	+ 0.043661514 ETH 🔗

173.90 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.